
Atkins Watermelon Days 5K Run

Atkins, IA

Aug. 7, 2010

Overcast & 70's

Results by Kauder Racing

1 Mile results here

Individual results below

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE
Open Men

    1    1 M20  Austin Steil, 20, Cedar Rapids, IA         17:03    5:29

Open Women

    1    1 W20  Sharon Heyer, 21, Cedar Rapids, IA         20:28    6:35

        CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Men Under 14

   24    1  Reece Linder, 12, Cedar Rapids, IA         23:26    7:32

   31    2  Zach Drahos, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA           24:51    8:00

   37    3  Khory Nobles, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA          25:52    8:19

   46    4  Zach Steffen, 12, Atkins, IA               27:32    8:52

   50    5  Hunter Shaw, 11, Atkins, IA                28:33    9:11

   51    6  Patrick Michael, 11, Norway, IA            28:34    9:12

   55    7  Colton David, 13, Atkins, IA               29:41    9:33

   59    8  Matthew Voss, 13, Atkins, IA               30:40    9:52

   61    9  Nathan Wells, 10, Atkins, IA               31:03    9:59

   62   10  Caleb Zimmer, 13, Independence, IA         32:58   10:36

   64   11  Gabe Kramer, 10, Atkins, IA                33:03   10:38

   66   12  Keaton Kline, 12, Van Horne, IA            33:51   10:54

   70   13  Nolan Krueger, 10, Atkins, IA              34:18   11:02
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Men 14 - 19

    2    1  Alex Rigdon, 19, Ely, IA                   17:46    5:43

    4    2  Tyler Steele, 15, Keystone, IA             18:46    6:02

    9    3  Brandon Nelson, 16, Tama, IA               19:55    6:24

   10    4  Michael Vajgrt, 17, Atkins, IA             20:18    6:32

   15    5  Brian Voss, 16, Atkins, IA                 20:55    6:44

   17    6  Perry Martens, 18, Vinton, IA              21:55    7:03

   18    7  Dylan Vaughan, 19, Newhall, IA             22:05    7:06

   35    8  Kyle Deeg, 15, Newhall, IA                 25:35    8:14

Men 20 - 29

    3    1  Marty Jacobson, 22, Fairfax, IA            18:23    5:55

    6    2  Tyler Gibney, 23, Atkins, IA               19:15    6:11

   11    3  Andrew Bridgewater, 20, Van Horne, IA      20:27    6:35

   12    4  Scott Becker, 22, Watkins, IA              20:35    6:37

   16    5  Nathan Pitz, 22, Vinton, IA                21:30    6:55

   30    6  Lee Rouse, 25, Atkins, IA                  24:45    7:58

   39    7  Eric Holland, 21, Cedar Rapids, IA         26:10    8:25

   48    8  Brian Ristine, 28, Atkins, IA              27:46    8:56

   49    9  Paul Kettman, 24, Cedar Rapids, IA         28:17    9:06

   52   10  Ron Miller, 27, Norway, IA                 28:37    9:12

   58   11  Patrick Eastman, 25, Atkins, IA            30:33    9:50

   72   12  Nickolas Casillas, 26, Cedar Rapids, IA    34:30   11:06

   74   13  Joe Smith, 25, Cedar Rapids, IA            39:28   12:42

Men 30 - 39

    7    1  Louis Pelsang, 36, Iowa City, IA           19:39    6:19

   19    2  Andrew Lundy, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA         22:09    7:08

   20    3  Rob Pollitt, 38, Cedar Rapids, IA          22:09    7:08

   23    4  Matthew Lepic, 32, North Liberty, IA       23:10    7:27

   28    5  Matthew Dietz, 32, Algonquin, IL           24:18    7:49

   33    6  Matthew Jensen, 31, Marion, IA             24:54    8:01

   40    7  Rodney Powell, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA        26:33    8:33

   42    8  Robert Ricklefs, 36, Atkins, IA            26:49    8:38

Atkins Watermelon Days 5K Run https://fitnesssports.com/august_races/AtkinsWatermelonDays/Waterme...

2 of 11 10/14/2021, 5:15 PM



   43    9  Brent Shaw, 39, Atkins, IA                 27:08    8:44

   45   10  Aaron Thompson, 34, Marion, IA             27:26    8:50

   53   11  Chad Weber, 34, Cedar Rapids, IA           29:25    9:28

   57   12  Mark Etheridge, 38, Atlanta, GA            30:14    9:44

   60   13  Jason Gloede, 31, Cedar Rapids, IA         30:53    9:56

   63   14  Dan Kramer, 37, Atkins, IA                 33:02   10:38

   67   15  Ajay Venkatachalam, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA   33:58   10:56

   75   16  Tres Neil, 32, Hiawatha, IA                49:02   15:47

Men 40 - 49

    5    1  James Pelsang, 45, Iowa City, IA           19:03    6:08

    8    2  Chad Krueger, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA         19:49    6:23

   13    3  Dave Beckman, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA         20:50    6:42

   22    4  Bill Buscher, 47, Atkins, IA               23:03    7:25

   25    5  Jeff Linder, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA          24:01    7:44

   26    6  Chuck Hardin, 44, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:11    7:47

   32    7  Brad Shaw, 43, Vinton, IA                  24:52    8:00

   34    8  Randy Schultz, 48, Atkins, IA              25:28    8:12

   38    9  Barry Shaw, 44, Vinton, IA                 25:57    8:21

   44   10  David McGovern, 46, Atkins, IA             27:15    8:46

   47   11  Brian Wells, 45, Atkins, IA                27:33    8:52

   56   12  Noel Michael, 45, Norway, IA               30:09    9:42

   65   13  Sudhir Surendran, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA     33:37   10:49

   68   14  Matt Rion, 41, Atkins, IA                  34:12   11:00

   69   15  Dan Reiss, 45, Ryan, IA                    34:12   11:00

   71   16  Robert Thurman, 49, Dunkerton, IA          34:29   11:06

   73   17  Kevin Mohler, 49, Marion, IA               38:52   12:30

Men 50 - 59

   14    1  Mark Mueller, 54, Cedar Rapids, IA         20:53    6:43

   21    2  Kim Brant, 51, Atkins, IA                  22:43    7:18

   27    3  Mark Zimmer, 53, Independence, IA          24:15    7:48

   29    4  Kevin Rice, 51, Atkins, IA                 24:40    7:56

   41    5  Patrick Stepanek, 56, Atkins, IA           26:44    8:36

   54    6  Kim Stevenson, 50, Merriam, KS             29:27    9:29
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Men 60 - 69

   36    1  Dean Wieditz, 67, Vinton, IA               25:42    8:16

        CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Women Under 14

   13    1  Sadie Powell, 8, Cedar Rapids, IA          26:26    8:30

   15    2  Megan McGovern, 12, Atkins, IA             27:16    8:46

   33    3  Jessica Beatty, 13, Atkins, IA             31:06   10:00

   36    4  Sweta Sudhir, 12, Cedar Rapids, IA         31:10   10:02

   49    5  Reagan Linder, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA         34:21   11:03

   52    6  Briann Brown, 11, Atkins, IA               35:15   11:20

Women 14 - 19

    6    1  Maria Covington, 19, Vinton, IA            24:57    8:02

    9    2  Haley Bensen, 15, Newhall, IA              25:08    8:05

   10    3  Brittney England, 14, Cedar Rapids, IA     25:16    8:08

   11    4  Miranda Hammes, 14, Newhall, IA            25:57    8:21

   18    5  Kendra Miner, 16, Blairstown, IA           27:54    8:59

   24    6  Emily Volesky, 17, Newhall, IA             28:44    9:15

   26    7  Erin Nolan, 17, Van Horne, IA              28:52    9:17

   28    8  Kayla Minkel, 15, Atkins, IA               29:07    9:22

   47    9  Hannah Zimmer, 17, Independence, IA        33:36   10:49

   48   10  Melanie Jochimsen, 16, Cedar Rapids, IA    33:40   10:50

Women 20 - 29

    7    1  Amber Stearns, 26, Newhall, IA             25:02    8:03

   19    2  Sarah McEnany, 22, Marion, IA              27:58    9:00

   20    3  Lisa Anderson, 26, Vinton, IA              27:58    9:00

   25    4  Krista Casillas, 23, Cedar Rapids, IA      28:50    9:17

   27    5  Amber Schulte, 23, Norway, IA              29:00    9:20

   39    6  Jessica Gahring, 27, Norway, IA            31:14   10:03

   54    7  Casey Kettman, 22, Cedar Rapids, IA        36:18   11:41

Women 30 - 39
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    2    1  Erica Lewis, 32, Fairfax, IA               22:26    7:13

    3    2  Renee Lyons, 39, Atkins, IA                24:38    7:55

    4    3  Leah Coffin, 34, Newhall, IA               24:39    7:56

    5    4  Jodi England, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:42    7:57

   12    5  Heather Sims, 33, Atkins, IA               26:00    8:22

   16    6  Piper Gloede, 31, Cedar Rapids, IA         27:32    8:51

   21    7  Heidi Keiper, 34, Atkins, IA               28:04    9:02

   29    8  Linda Clark, 38, Atkins, IA                29:38    9:32

   30    9  Melissa Rammelsberg, 30, Atkins, IA        29:45    9:34

   31   10  Melanie Keiper, 37, Washington, DC         30:14    9:44

   40   11  Elaine Watson, 30, Coralville, IA          31:28   10:07

   41   12  Pam Railsback, 33, Tiffin, IA              31:31   10:08

   43   13  Stephanie Estrada, 34, Cedar Rapids, IA    31:53   10:16

   44   14  Hailee Sandberg, 32, Rowley, IA            33:16   10:42

   45   15  Colleen Fangman, 32, Walker, IA            33:17   10:42

   50   16  Patricia Mercer, 35, Belle Plaine, IA      34:54   11:14

   51   17  Jerica Gritsch, 36, Belle Plaine, IA       35:08   11:18

   53   18  Jamy Charipar, 36, Hiawatha, IA            35:21   11:22

   55   19  Deann Dietz, 37, Atkins, IA                36:35   11:46

   59   20  Kim Kline, 39, Van Horne, IA               47:17   15:13

   60   21  Jennifer Barnett, 30, Hiawatha, IA         49:01   15:46

   61   22  Luanne Nading, 38, Cedar Rapids, IA        49:22   15:53

Women 40 - 49

    8    1  Jane Hagen, 47, Newhall, IA                25:04    8:04

   14    2  Lori Kithcart, 46, Atkins, IA              27:03    8:42

   17    3  Holly Deeds, 43, Atkins, IA                27:32    8:52

   23    4  Shellie Mackel, 40, Des Moines, IA         28:24    9:08

   34    5  Tracy Just, 43, Coralville, IA             31:07   10:01

   35    6  Diane Jacobsen, 49, Coralville, IA         31:10   10:02

   42    7  Geri David, 44, Atkins, IA                 31:43   10:12

   46    8  Cindy Linder, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA         33:25   10:45

   56    9  Darcy Brown, 48, Atkins, IA                37:21   12:01

   58   10  Nancy Zimmer, 47, Independence, IA         42:09   13:34
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   62   11  Terri Mohler, 47, Marion, IA               52:03   16:45

Women 50 - 59

   22    1  Rhonda Stallman, 59, Shellsburg, IA        28:19    9:07

   32    2  Ginger Stallman, 50, Norway, IA            30:28    9:48

   37    3  Jane Albers, 53, Cedar Rapids, IA          31:11   10:02

   38    4  Valerie Bauer, 59, Cedar Rapids, IA        31:13   10:03

   57    5  Barbara Morrissey, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA    38:23   12:21

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE
Individuals

    1      OpM  Austin Steil, 20, Cedar Rapids, IA         17:03    5:29

    2    1 M14  Alex Rigdon, 19, Ely, IA                   17:46    5:43

    3    1 M20  Marty Jacobson, 22, Fairfax, IA            18:23    5:55

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

    4    2 M14  Tyler Steele, 15, Keystone, IA             18:46    6:02

    5    1 M40  James Pelsang, 45, Iowa City, IA           19:03    6:08

    6    2 M20  Tyler Gibney, 23, Atkins, IA               19:15    6:11

    7    1 M30  Louis Pelsang, 36, Iowa City, IA           19:39    6:19

    8    2 M40  Chad Krueger, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA         19:49    6:23

    9    3 M14  Brandon Nelson, 16, Tama, IA               19:55    6:24

   10    4 M14  Michael Vajgrt, 17, Atkins, IA             20:18    6:32

   11    3 M20  Andrew Bridgewater, 20, Van Horne, IA      20:27    6:35

    1      OpW  Sharon Heyer, 21*, Cedar Rapids, IA        20:28    6:35

   12    4 M20  Scott Becker, 22, Watkins, IA              20:35    6:37

   13    3 M40  Dave Beckman, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA         20:50    6:42

   14    1 M50  Mark Mueller, 54, Cedar Rapids, IA         20:53    6:43

   15    5 M14  Brian Voss, 16, Atkins, IA                 20:55    6:44

   16    5 M20  Nathan Pitz, 22, Vinton, IA                21:30    6:55

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   17    6 M14  Perry Martens, 18, Vinton, IA              21:55    7:03

   18    7 M14  Dylan Vaughan, 19, Newhall, IA             22:05    7:06

   19    2 M30  Andrew Lundy, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA         22:09    7:08
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   20    3 M30  Rob Pollitt, 38, Cedar Rapids, IA          22:09    7:08

    2    1 W30  Erica Lewis, 32*, Fairfax, IA              22:26    7:13

   21    2 M50  Kim Brant, 51, Atkins, IA                  22:43    7:18

   22    4 M40  Bill Buscher, 47, Atkins, IA               23:03    7:25

   23    4 M30  Matthew Lepic, 32, North Liberty, IA       23:10    7:27

   24    1 JrM  Reece Linder, 12, Cedar Rapids, IA         23:26    7:32

   25    5 M40  Jeff Linder, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA          24:01    7:44

   26    6 M40  Chuck Hardin, 44, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:11    7:47

   27    3 M50  Mark Zimmer, 53, Independence, IA          24:15    7:48

   28    5 M30  Matthew Dietz, 32, Algonquin, IL           24:18    7:49

    3    2 W30  Renee Lyons, 39*, Atkins, IA               24:38    7:55

    4    3 W30  Leah Coffin, 34*, Newhall, IA              24:39    7:56

   29    4 M50  Kevin Rice, 51, Atkins, IA                 24:40    7:56

    5    4 W30  Jodi England, 39*, Cedar Rapids, IA        24:42    7:57

   30    6 M20  Lee Rouse, 25, Atkins, IA                  24:45    7:58

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   31    2 JrM  Zach Drahos, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA           24:51    8:00

   32    7 M40  Brad Shaw, 43, Vinton, IA                  24:52    8:00

   33    6 M30  Matthew Jensen, 31, Marion, IA             24:54    8:01

    6    1 W14  Maria Covington, 19*, Vinton, IA           24:57    8:02

    7    1 W20  Amber Stearns, 26*, Newhall, IA            25:02    8:03

    8    1 W40  Jane Hagen, 47*, Newhall, IA               25:04    8:04

    9    2 W14  Haley Bensen, 15*, Newhall, IA             25:08    8:05

   10    3 W14  Brittney England, 14*, Cedar Rapids, IA    25:16    8:08

   34    8 M40  Randy Schultz, 48, Atkins, IA              25:28    8:12

   35    8 M14  Kyle Deeg, 15, Newhall, IA                 25:35    8:14

   36    1 M60  Dean Wieditz, 67, Vinton, IA               25:42    8:16

   37    3 JrM  Khory Nobles, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA          25:52    8:19

   11    4 W14  Miranda Hammes, 14*, Newhall, IA           25:57    8:21

   38    9 M40  Barry Shaw, 44, Vinton, IA                 25:57    8:21

   12    5 W30  Heather Sims, 33*, Atkins, IA              26:00    8:22

   39    7 M20  Eric Holland, 21, Cedar Rapids, IA         26:10    8:25

   13    1 JrW  Sadie Powell, 8*, Cedar Rapids, IA         26:26    8:30
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   40    7 M30  Rodney Powell, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA        26:33    8:33

   41    5 M50  Patrick Stepanek, 56, Atkins, IA           26:44    8:36

   42    8 M30  Robert Ricklefs, 36, Atkins, IA            26:49    8:38

   14    2 W40  Lori Kithcart, 46*, Atkins, IA             27:03    8:42

   43    9 M30  Brent Shaw, 39, Atkins, IA                 27:08    8:44

   44   10 M40  David McGovern, 46, Atkins, IA             27:15    8:46

   15    2 JrW  Megan McGovern, 12*, Atkins, IA            27:16    8:46

   45   10 M30  Aaron Thompson, 34, Marion, IA             27:26    8:50

   16    6 W30  Piper Gloede, 31*, Cedar Rapids, IA        27:32    8:51

   46    4 JrM  Zach Steffen, 12, Atkins, IA               27:32    8:52

   17    3 W40  Holly Deeds, 43*, Atkins, IA               27:32    8:52

   47   11 M40  Brian Wells, 45, Atkins, IA                27:33    8:52

   48    8 M20  Brian Ristine, 28, Atkins, IA              27:46    8:56

   18    5 W14  Kendra Miner, 16*, Blairstown, IA          27:54    8:59

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   19    2 W20  Sarah McEnany, 22*, Marion, IA             27:58    9:00

   20    3 W20  Lisa Anderson, 26*, Vinton, IA             27:58    9:00

   21    7 W30  Heidi Keiper, 34*, Atkins, IA              28:04    9:02

   49    9 M20  Paul Kettman, 24, Cedar Rapids, IA         28:17    9:06

   22    1 W50  Rhonda Stallman, 59*, Shellsburg, IA       28:19    9:07

   23    4 W40  Shellie Mackel, 40*, Des Moines, IA        28:24    9:08

   50    5 JrM  Hunter Shaw, 11, Atkins, IA                28:33    9:11

   51    6 JrM  Patrick Michael, 11, Norway, IA            28:34    9:12

   52   10 M20  Ron Miller, 27, Norway, IA                 28:37    9:12

   24    6 W14  Emily Volesky, 17*, Newhall, IA            28:44    9:15

   25    4 W20  Krista Casillas, 23*, Cedar Rapids, IA     28:50    9:17

   26    7 W14  Erin Nolan, 17*, Van Horne, IA             28:52    9:17

   27    5 W20  Amber Schulte, 23*, Norway, IA             29:00    9:20

   28    8 W14  Kayla Minkel, 15*, Atkins, IA              29:07    9:22

   53   11 M30  Chad Weber, 34, Cedar Rapids, IA           29:25    9:28

   54    6 M50  Kim Stevenson, 50, Merriam, KS             29:27    9:29

   29    8 W30  Linda Clark, 38*, Atkins, IA               29:38    9:32
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   55    7 JrM  Colton David, 13, Atkins, IA               29:41    9:33

   30    9 W30  Melissa Rammelsberg, 30*, Atkins, IA       29:45    9:34

   56   12 M40  Noel Michael, 45, Norway, IA               30:09    9:42

   31   10 W30  Melanie Keiper, 37*, Washington, DC        30:14    9:44

   57   12 M30  Mark Etheridge, 38, Atlanta, GA            30:14    9:44

   32    2 W50  Ginger Stallman, 50*, Norway, IA           30:28    9:48

   58   11 M20  Patrick Eastman, 25, Atkins, IA            30:33    9:50

   59    8 JrM  Matthew Voss, 13, Atkins, IA               30:40    9:52

   60   13 M30  Jason Gloede, 31, Cedar Rapids, IA         30:53    9:56

   61    9 JrM  Nathan Wells, 10, Atkins, IA               31:03    9:59

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   33    3 JrW  Jessica Beatty, 13*, Atkins, IA            31:06   10:00

   34    5 W40  Tracy Just, 43*, Coralville, IA            31:07   10:01

   35    6 W40  Diane Jacobsen, 49*, Coralville, IA        31:10   10:02

   36    4 JrW  Sweta Sudhir, 12*, Cedar Rapids, IA        31:10   10:02

   37    3 W50  Jane Albers, 53*, Cedar Rapids, IA         31:11   10:02

   38    4 W50  Valerie Bauer, 59*, Cedar Rapids, IA       31:13   10:03

   39    6 W20  Jessica Gahring, 27*, Norway, IA           31:14   10:03

   40   11 W30  Elaine Watson, 30*, Coralville, IA         31:28   10:07

   41   12 W30  Pam Railsback, 33*, Tiffin, IA             31:31   10:08

   42    7 W40  Geri David, 44*, Atkins, IA                31:43   10:12

   43   13 W30  Stephanie Estrada, 34*, Cedar Rapids, IA   31:53   10:16

   62   10 JrM  Caleb Zimmer, 13, Independence, IA         32:58   10:36

   63   14 M30  Dan Kramer, 37, Atkins, IA                 33:02   10:38

   64   11 JrM  Gabe Kramer, 10, Atkins, IA                33:03   10:38

   44   14 W30  Hailee Sandberg, 32*, Rowley, IA           33:16   10:42

   45   15 W30  Colleen Fangman, 32*, Walker, IA           33:17   10:42

   46    8 W40  Cindy Linder, 40*, Cedar Rapids, IA        33:25   10:45

   47    9 W14  Hannah Zimmer, 17*, Independence, IA       33:36   10:49

   65   13 M40  Sudhir Surendran, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA     33:37   10:49

   48   10 W14  Melanie Jochimsen, 16*, Cedar Rapids, IA   33:40   10:50

   66   12 JrM  Keaton Kline, 12, Van Horne, IA            33:51   10:54

   67   15 M30  Ajay Venkatachalam, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA   33:58   10:56
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Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   68   14 M40  Matt Rion, 41, Atkins, IA                  34:12   11:00

   69   15 M40  Dan Reiss, 45, Ryan, IA                    34:12   11:00

   70   13 JrM  Nolan Krueger, 10, Atkins, IA              34:18   11:02

   49    5 JrW  Reagan Linder, 9*, Cedar Rapids, IA        34:21   11:03

   71   16 M40  Robert Thurman, 49, Dunkerton, IA          34:29   11:06

   72   12 M20  Nickolas Casillas, 26, Cedar Rapids, IA    34:30   11:06

   50   16 W30  Patricia Mercer, 35*, Belle Plaine, IA     34:54   11:14

   51   17 W30  Jerica Gritsch, 36*, Belle Plaine, IA      35:08   11:18

   52    6 JrW  Briann Brown, 11*, Atkins, IA              35:15   11:20

   53   18 W30  Jamy Charipar, 36*, Hiawatha, IA           35:21   11:22

   54    7 W20  Casey Kettman, 22*, Cedar Rapids, IA       36:18   11:41

   55   19 W30  Deann Dietz, 37*, Atkins, IA               36:35   11:46

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   56    9 W40  Darcy Brown, 48*, Atkins, IA               37:21   12:01

   57    5 W50  Barbara Morrissey, 50*, Cedar Rapids, IA   38:23   12:21

   73   17 M40  Kevin Mohler, 49, Marion, IA               38:52   12:30

   74   13 M20  Joe Smith, 25, Cedar Rapids, IA            39:28   12:42

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   58   10 W40  Nancy Zimmer, 47*, Independence, IA        42:09   13:34

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   59   20 W30  Kim Kline, 39*, Van Horne, IA              47:17   15:13

   60   21 W30  Jennifer Barnett, 30*, Hiawatha, IA        49:01   15:46

   75   16 M30  Tres Neil, 32, Hiawatha, IA                49:02   15:47

   61   22 W30  Luanne Nading, 38*, Cedar Rapids, IA       49:22   15:53

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   62   11 W40  Terri Mohler, 47*, Marion, IA              52:03   16:45

* indicates females

2 finishers among Males (no age given)

13 finishers among Men Under 14

8 finishers among Men 14 - 19

13 finishers among Men 20 - 29

16 finishers among Men 30 - 39
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17 finishers among Men 40 - 49

6 finishers among Men 50 - 59

1 finishers among Men 60 - 69

6 finishers among Women Under 14

10 finishers among Women 14 - 19

7 finishers among Women 20 - 29

22 finishers among Women 30 - 39

11 finishers among Women 40 - 49

5 finishers among Women 50 - 59

76 male finishers

61 female finishers

137 total finishers

Return to home page.
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